Emergency Medicine TSTL & Trainee Rep Contact List
	Name
	Email
	Trust
	Role

	Abdulraheem, Adham
	Adham.Abdulraheem@mft.nhs.uk
	SMUHT
	TSTL

	Abela, Nikola
	nikola.abela@alderhey.nhs.uk
	Alder Hey
	Paediatric Lead

	Alam, Zafar 
	zafar.alam@mbht.nhs.uk
	Lancaster
	TSTL

	Ameh, Victor
	Victor.ameh@wwl.nhs.uk
	Wigan
	TSTL

	Amin, Omar
	Omar.Amin@mft.nhs.uk
	MRI
	TSTL

	Argall, Jon
	Dr.Argall@bfwhospitals.nhs.uk
	Blackpool
	TSTL

	Aziz, Mian
	mian.aziz1@nhs.net
	Macclesfield
	TSTL

	Bhullar, Sukhbir
	sukhbir.bhullar@elht.nhs.uk
	Blackburn
	TSTL & Exam TPD

	Body, Richard
	Richard.Body@manchester.ac.uk
	MRI
	Academia

	Brown, AnnMarie 
	Annemarie.Brown@liverpoolft.nhs.uk
	Royal Liverpool
	TPD Simulation

	Darlington, Carol
	carol.darlington@mcht.nhs.uk
	Leighton
	TSTL

	Dawson, Natalie 
	natalie.dawson14@nhs.net
	Deanery
	Programme Support Manager

	Gilbert, John
	JOHN.GILBERT@liverpoolft.nhs.uk
	Aintree
	ACCS TPD

	Gili, Nick
	nicholas.gili@pat.nhs.uk
	Oldham
	TSTL

	Haynes, Geoff
	Geoff.haynes@mft.nhs.uk 
	RMCH
	TSTL

	Hughes Neill 
	neill.hughes@nca.nhs.uk
	Salford
	TPD HST NWest

	Jackson, Catherine
	Catherine.Jackson@mft.nhs.uk
	Wythenshawe
	LTFT SuppoRTT

	Langston, Sarah
	Sarah.Langston@sthk.nhs.uk
	Whiston
	TPD HST Mersey

	Lawrence, Ashleigh
	Alawrence-ball@nhs.net
	Chester
	TSTL

	Lorains, Jo
	joanna.lorains@stockport.nhs.uk
	Stockport
	TSTL

	Mattinson, Kayleigh
	Kayleigh.mattinson2@liverpoolft.nhs.uk
	Aintree
	TSTL

	McLeish, Sally 
	sally.mcleish@alderhey.nhs.uk
	Alderhey
	TSTL

	Jen McLeavey
	Jennifer.mcleavey@boltonft.nhs.uk  - (Maternity Cover until 04/2026)
	Bolton
	TSTL 

	Millar, Hayley
	hayley.millar2@nca.nhs.uk
	Salford
	TSTL

	Nixon, Alex
	Alexander.Nixon@sthk.nhs.uk
	Whiston
	ST3 TPD

	Park, Andrew
	Andrew.park1@nhs.net
	Warrington
	TSTL

	Parkinson, Liz
	eparkinson2@nhs.net
	Arrowe Park
	TSTL

	Parris, Richard
	richard.parris2@nhs.net 
	Bolton
	Head of School

	Vacant
	Vacant
	Bolton
	TSTL

	Robinson, Lindsey 
	lindsey.robinson9@nhs.net
	Deanery
	Programme Support Coordinator

	Ross, David
	david.ross15@nhs.net
	Salford
	Ass. Dean

	Russell, Nicole
	Nicole.russell@mersey-westlancs.nhs.uk
	Whiston
	TSTL

	Ryland, Sally
	england.accsem.nw@nhs.net
	Deanery
	Programme support Administrator

	Shlosberg, Jane
	Jane.Shlosberg@mft.nhs.uk
	SMUHT
	Wellbeing TPD

	Smith, Jack
	jacksmith@doctors.org.uk
	Trainee
	ST3 Rep NWest

	Taylor, Richard
	richard.taylor@merseywestlancs.nhs.uk
	Southport
	TSTL

	Thain, Sasha
	sashathain1994@hotmail.co.uk
	Trainee
	ST3 Mersey rep

	Van den Berg, Patricia
	p.vandenberg@alumni.maastrichtuniversity.nl 
	Trainee
	HST Trainee Rep.

	Walsh, Joe
	joseph-walsh@doctors.org.uk
	Trainee
	HST Rep.

	Walthall, Kirsten
	Kirsten.Walthall@LTHTR.nhs.uk
	Preston
	TPD Simulation

	Wharton, Tim
	tim.wharton@liverpoolft.nhs.uk
	Aintree
	ACCS SIM TPD

	Wiles, Tom
	tom.wiles@liverpoolft.nhs.uk 
	Royal Liverpool
	TSTL

	Williams, Cath
	catherine.williams@boltonft.nhs.uk
	Bolton
	ACCS TPD

	Zaidi, Q
	Quraitulain.Zaidi2@mft.nhs.uk
	North
	TSTL



